PP/GC

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1298 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 16, delete "<u>makes the following findings:</u>" and insert "<u>finds that</u>"
- 1.3 Page 4, delete lines 17 and 18
- 1.4 Page 4, line 19, delete "(2)" and strike "clearly"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 24, delete "<u>sua sponte</u>" and insert ", without motion by any party,"
- 1.6 Page 5, line 8, delete "of a defendant" and insert "or declaration of compliance by either
- 1.7 party"